288
Document Holder
Rugged aluminum extruded one
piece holder with 4 hole mount
Railroad approved.
Part No. Dia. Length
1011536 15/8" 7"
Rubber End Plugs

Part No. Size
1310520 81/8" x 211/16"
Nash Style Spare Tire Carrier Mounting Kit
• Black Primer finish
• Includes zinc plated hardware
• Enable installation to I-Beam crossmembers
Part No. 981-00055
291
Cut To Length Coils
.040 Thick, 3003H16
103" Wide
29' 1164512
49' 1164514
54' 1164517
Length Part No.
28' NL060X102X28
29' NL075X102X29
50' NL075X102X50
54' NL075X102X54
29' NL075X102.5X29
54' NL075X102.5X54
Fiberglass .060 & .075 thick roof
material in precut coils. 102" wide.
TRANSLUCENT
GLASBORD ROOF PANELS

CONTENTS:
Repairs small tears and punctures (12X12)
Cures in 10 minutes after exposure to UV rays
Works in hot or cold climates (0 - 100 degrees F)
No mixing of resin required.
Kit contains 1patch , 1 squeegee, 2 gloves,
application instructions, and one MSDS sheet.
Part No. 1164530
KEMLITE TRANSLUCENT ROOF REPAIR KITS
Kemlite SunPatch® Fiberglass Repair Kit
Approximate weight per running foot
103" Wide Coils: 4.90 lbs.
Master Coils
.075 Thickness : 500 FT
Width Part No.
102" NL075X102XMC
292
.090 (3/32") Thickness
Height Length
in (") in Feet Part Number
12 48 NL090X12X48
12 53 NL090X12X53
16 48 NL090X16X48
16 53 NL090X16X53
24 48 NL090X24X48
24 53 NL090X24X53
48 48 NL090X48X48
48 53 NL090X48X53
96 48 NL090X96X48
96 53 NL090X96X53
101 53 NL090X101X53
4' X 9' Sheet NL090X4X9
We are your SOURCE for the sizes you need in heavy duty
Fiberglass Scuffplate
FIBERGLASS SCUFFPLATE

Aluminum for weight savings.
1.5 lbs. per foot.
1.94"
1.06"
Plastic Divider
Stock Length 96"
Part No. X213X96
Part No. Description
X511X564 Extruded aluminum,
12" high,(47 feet)
X511X624 Extruded aluminum,
12" high,(52 feet)
.120 (1/8") Thickness
Height Length
in (") in Feet Part Number
12 48 NL120X12X48
12 53 NL120X12X53
16 48 NL120X16X48
16 53 NL120X16X53
24 48 NL120X24X48
24 53 NL120X24X53
48 48 NL120X48X48
96 48 NL120X96X48
4' X 8' Sheet NL120X4X8
293
PLASTIC SCUFFPLATE
Plastic scuffplate is made from high density polyethylene (HDPE), prime pigment, UV-